Curry Raja Medium Heat Blend 25kg

Product ID:
CURR105

Product Name:
Curry Raja Medium Heat 25kg

Country of Origin:
Blended and packed in Australia from imported ar

Description:

A traditional Indian style curry blended from quality ingredients. This
product must comply with all relevant regulatory requirements.

Intended Use:

Food supplied as an ingredient for use in further manufacturing or
processing

Ingredient Listing:

Maize flour, turmeric, coriander, fenugreek, cumin, salt, celery,
cinnamon eftc..

Pack Size: 25kg
Net Weight: 25
Per Pallet: 24

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy Kj

Protein

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate

Sugar
Dietry Fibre
Sodium

1,370

12.7
9.69
1.47
42.9
16.4

3090

9132618811038743
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