Seasonings

Curry Raja Medium Heat Blend 25kg

Product ID:

CURR105

Product Name:

Curry Raja Medium Heat 25kg

Country of Origin:

Blended and packed in Australia from imported ar

Description:

A traditional Indian style curry blended from quality ingredients. This product must comply with all relevant regulatory requirements.



Intended Use:

Food supplied as an ingredient for use in further manufacturing or processing

Ingredient Listing:

Maize flour, turmeric, coriander, fenugreek, cumin, salt, celery, cinnamon etc..

Pack Size: 25kg
Net Weight: 25
Per Pallet: 24

Product specifications subject to change without notice.

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g	
Energy Kj	1,370
Protein	12.7
Total Fat	9.69
Saturated Fat	1.47
Total Carbohydrate	42.9
Sugar	16.4
Dietry Fibre	
Sodium	3090



